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Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main

UIL District 13-5A XC Championships
October 10, 2023

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
VARSITY GIRLS

TEAMS
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 38 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:47.5 6:03/M 12 TM
2 2 12 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:47.6 6:03/M 10 TM
3 3 14 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 18:47.6 6:03/M 10 TM
4 4 13 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:47.7 6:03/M 12 TM
5 5 34 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 19:12.8 6:11/M 12 TM
6 6 52 Galilea De La Garza McKinney North 19:20.1 6:13/M 11 TM
7 7 95 Gabriella Trejo Princeton 19:52.5 6:24/M 10 IND
8 8 36 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 19:58.8 6:26/M 10 TM
9 9 33 Campbell Lester Lucas Lovejoy 19:59.3 6:26/M 11 TM

10 10 60 Rossi Lira McKinney North 20:39.5 6:39/M 11 TM
11 11 113 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale Sherman 20:51.5 6:43/M 10 TM
12 12 58 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 20:59.0 6:45/M 11 TM
13 13 53 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 21:11.8 6:49/M 11 TM
14 14 55 Niyana Green McKinney North 21:17.7 6:51/M 12 TM
15 15 69 Diem Casselberry Melissa 21:22.9 6:53/M 9
16 16 115 Shaylie Parkin Sherman 21:38.2 6:58/M 11 TM
17 17 50 Kailee Critchfield McKinney North 21:41.6 6:59/M 11 TM
18 18 75 Erin Gilkerson Melissa 21:49.2 7:01/M 9
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19 19 74 Melody Gallo Melissa 22:14.1 7:09/M 11
20 20 59 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 22:33.1 7:16/M 11 TM
21 21 108 Ella Hackett Sherman 22:33.8 7:16/M 10 TM
22 22 97 Samantha Valdez Princeton 22:57.0 7:23/M 9
23 23 89 Evelyn Escamilla Princeton 23:00.6 7:24/M 9
24 24 68 Addisyn Alexander Melissa 23:03.1 7:25/M 10
25 25 102 Marisol Castaneda Sherman 23:14.7 7:29/M 10 TM
26 26 71 Rhoby Day Melissa 23:30.7 7:34/M 11
27 27 67 Hannah Ackerman Melissa 23:31.5 7:34/M 10
28 28 107 Paola Gonzalez Sherman 23:36.6 7:36/M 11 TM
29 29 96 Marian Valdez Princeton 23:49.1 7:40/M 9
30 (< 5) 1 Rebekah Clayton Denison 23:52.1 7:41/M 10
31 30 88 Emma Dickerson Princeton 23:59.4 7:43/M 9
32 31 111 Aleena Martinez Sherman 24:06.1 7:45/M 12 TM
33 32 98 Jaden Watson Princeton 24:51.0 8:00/M 11
34 (< 5) 4 Elle Morris Denison 25:03.4 8:04/M 12
35 (< 5) 3 Kinsley Hendricks Denison 25:08.7 8:06/M 12
36 33 82 Marissa Vallejo Melissa 25:15.6 8:08/M 11
37 34 112 Miranda Martinez Sherman 26:06.0 8:24/M 11 TM
38 35 91 Brooklyn Heller Princeton 28:34.3 9:12/M 9
39 (< 5) 10 Merci Tippit Greenville 28:41.2 9:14/M 10



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (times): 1:34:23.4 Ave Time:18:52.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 38 Sara Morefield 12 1 1 18:47.5 18:47.5 0:00.0
2 12 Camryn Benson 10 2 3 18:47.6 37:35.2 0:00.0
3 14 Bridget Bernal 10 3 6 18:47.6 56:22.8 0:00.1
4 13 Peyton Benson 12 4 10 18:47.7 1:15:10.6 0:00.2
5 34 Kailey Littlefield 12 5 15 19:12.8 1:34:23.4 0:25.2
6 36 Kaylee Martin 10 (8)   19:58.8 1:54:22.3 1:11.2
7 33 Campbell Lester 11 (9)   19:59.3 2:14:21.6 1:11.8

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 1:43:28.2 Ave Time:20:41.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 52 Galilea De La Garza 11 6 6 19:20.1 19:20.1 0:32.5
2 60 Rossi Lira 11 10 16 20:39.5 39:59.6 1:51.9
3 58 Katelin Kenealey 11 12 28 20:59.0 1:00:58.6 2:11.4
4 53 Sierra Franjesevic 11 13 41 21:11.8 1:22:10.4 2:24.2
5 55 Niyana Green 12 14 55 21:17.7 1:43:28.2 2:30.2
6 50 Kailee Critchfield 11 (17)   21:41.6 2:05:09.9 2:54.1
7 59 Olivia Kennedy 11 (20)   22:33.1 2:27:43.0 3:45.5

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 101 Team Score (times): 1:51:55.0 Ave Time:22:23.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 113 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale 10 11 11 20:51.5 20:51.5 2:03.9
2 115 Shaylie Parkin 11 16 27 21:38.2 42:29.8 2:50.7
3 108 Ella Hackett 10 21 48 22:33.8 1:05:03.6 3:46.2
4 102 Marisol Castaneda 10 25 73 23:14.7 1:28:18.3 4:27.1
5 107 Paola Gonzalez 11 28 101 23:36.6 1:51:55.0 4:49.1
6 111 Aleena Martinez 12 (31)   24:06.1 2:16:01.2 5:18.6
7 112 Miranda Martinez 11 (34)   26:06.0 2:42:07.2 7:18.4

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 102 Team Score (times): 1:52:00.2 Ave Time:22:24.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 69 Diem Casselberry 9 15 15 21:22.9 21:22.9 2:35.3
2 75 Erin Gilkerson 9 18 33 21:49.2 43:12.1 3:01.7
3 74 Melody Gallo 11 19 52 22:14.1 1:05:26.3 3:26.6
4 68 Addisyn Alexander 10 24 76 23:03.1 1:28:29.5 4:15.5
5 71 Rhoby Day 11 26 102 23:30.7 1:52:00.2 4:43.1
6 67 Hannah Ackerman 10 (27)   23:31.5 2:15:31.8 4:43.9
7 82 Marissa Vallejo 11 (33)   25:15.6 2:40:47.4 6:28.1

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 111 Team Score (times): 1:53:38.7 Ave Time:22:43.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1 95 Gabriella Trejo 10 7 7 19:52.5 19:52.5 1:04.9
2 97 Samantha Valdez 9 22 29 22:57.0 42:49.5 4:09.4
3 89 Evelyn Escamilla 9 23 52 23:00.6 1:05:50.2 4:13.1
4 96 Marian Valdez 9 29 81 23:49.1 1:29:39.3 5:01.5
5 88 Emma Dickerson 9 30 111 23:59.4 1:53:38.7 5:11.8
6 98 Jaden Watson 11 (32)   24:51.0 2:18:29.8 6:03.4
7 91 Brooklyn Heller 9 (35)   28:34.3 2:47:04.1 9:46.8

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1 Rebekah Clayton 10 Less Than 5   23:52.1 23:52.1 5:04.5
2 4 Elle Morris 12 Less Than 5   25:03.4 48:55.5 6:15.8
3 3 Kinsley Hendricks 12 Less Than 5   25:08.7 1:14:04.3 6:21.2

Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 10 Merci Tippit 10 Less Than 5   28:41.2 28:41.2 9:53.7

Results Question (contact.php?eID=15325) | Race
Website (https://)
Results Powered By:

2.7K people are following this. Be the first of your friends to follow
this

Follow Share

©2023
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https://run-far.com)

 Contact Us Advertising Privacy Statement Site Map

https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=15325
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=15325
https://www.run-far.com/
https://www.run-far.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://run-far.com/
https://run-far.com/
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
https://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
https://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php



